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MANUFACTURER PRODUCT TYPE  NTPEP TESTED 
(YEAR) 

ACEiT Industries, Inc. 
3170 North Ohio 
Wichita, KS 67219 
Richard Mfuko 
316-832-0006 
AWP #00176801 

SF-200 G (provisional) 2023  

Chryso Inc. 
1611 State Hwy 276 
Rockwall, TX  75032 
Gabor Acs 
Gabor.acs@chrysoinc.com 
214-205-4320 

AWP #00147501 

ControlSet 65 
ControlSet 125 
CHRYSO PREMIA 360 EMx 
CHRYSO QUAD 842 
Enviromix 159 
Enviromix 300 
Enviromix 350 
Enviromix 728 (aka EnviroMix i44) 
EnviroMix i44 (aka Enviromix 728) 
Fluid Optima 256 EMx 
Fluid Optima 258 EMx  
Fluid Premia 198 
Nutral Set TC  
Optima 249 
Optima 1240 
Quad TC 855 EMx 
TurboCast 650A 
TurboCast 701 
TurboCast NCT 

D 
D 
A, F 
A, F 
A, F 
A 
A 
A, F 
A, F 
A, F 
A, F 
A, F 
B 
A, F 
A, F 
A, F 
C 
C 
C 

2024 
2021 
2020 
2021 
2024 
2023 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2024 
2022 
2021 
2023 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2024 
2024 
2021 

mailto:Gabor.acs@chrysoinc.com
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MANUFACTURER PRODUCT TYPE  NTPEP TESTED 
(YEAR) 

Cortec® Corporation 
4119 White Bear Parkway 
St. Paul, MN  55110 U.S.A. 
651-429-1100 
289-952-9592 
AWP #00181701 

MCI®-2005 NS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

S (Corrosion Inhibitor) 2024 

DarCole Products, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1460 
9130 US 60 West 
Henderson, Kentucky  42419 
Ryan Risley     
ryan@darcole.com 
270-826-6499 
AWP #00177301 

DarNlok 785 
DarCole Superflo 1443SCC 
DarNset 130 
DarNset 166 
DHS 
DNL 485 
DWR 385 
DWR 385 R 
 
  

A 
F 
C 
C 
B, D 
A 
A 
B, D 
  

2022  
2022 
2022 
2022 
2023 
2022 
2022 
2023 

Eden Innovations LLC 
12395 Meade Way 
Littleton, CO  80125 
Robert Cavaliero  cell 283-9156 
rcavaliero@edeninnovations.com 
303-468-1705 ext. 5345 

AWP #00178401 

EdenCrete 
 
 
EdenCrete Pz 
 
 
 
 
 

S (Durability 
Enhancing/Permeability 
Reducing) 
S (Durability/Strength 
Enhancing) 

2024 
 
 
2024 

mailto:ryan@darcole.com
mailto:rcavaliero@edeninnovations.com
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MANUFACTURER PRODUCT TYPE  NTPEP TESTED 
(YEAR) 

Euclid Chemical Co. 
19218 Redwood Rd. 
Cleveland, OH 44110 
Brian Lewis 
blewis@euclidchemical.com 
800-321-7628 

AWP #00001201  

Accelguard 80 
Accelguard 90 
Accelguard ACN 200 
Accelguard G3 
Accelguard HE 
Accelguard NCA 
Eucon AWA-P20 
Eucon CIA 
Eucon MRX 
Eucon MR 
Eucon Retarder 100 
Eucon SE 
Eucon WR-91 
Eucon-37 
Eucon-537 
Eucon Stasis 
Eucon-WR 
Eucon-WR-75 
Plastol 341 
Plastol 6200 EXT 
Plastol 6400 
Plastol 6420 
Plastol 6425 
Plastol SPC 
Plastol Ultra 209 

C, E 
C, E 
C, E 
C, E 
C, E 
C, E 
S (Rheology) 
C, E 
A, F 
A, F 
B, D 
A, D 
A, D 
F 
G 
D 
A, D 
A, B, D 
A, F 
F 
A, F 
A, F 
A, F 
F 
F 

2023 
2021 
2020 
2021 
2020 
2020 
2021 
2023 
2020 
2024 
2020 
2021 
2023 
2024 
2021 
2021 
2020 
2020 
2022 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2020 
2019 
2019 

Fritz-Pak Corporation 
4821 Eastover Circle 
Mesquite, TX 75149 
David Ojeda 
dot@fritzpak.com 
888-746-4116 cell-214-221-9494 

AWP #00095601 

Fritz-Pak NCA 
Mini Delayed Set 
Slick-Pak 
Slick-Pak II 
Standard Delayed Set 
Supercizer 5 
Supercizer 7 
Super Slump 

E 
D 
S 
S 
D 
F 
F 
S (Viscosity Modifier) 

2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2020 
2021 

mailto:blewis@euclidchemical.com
mailto:dot@fritzpak.com
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(YEAR) 

GCP Applied Technologies, Inc. 
www.gcpat.com  
100 Research Drive 
Wilmington, MA 01887 
Dave Geary 
David.Geary@gcpat.com 
617-981-1012 

AWP #00000701 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Continued on Next Page) 

ADVA 140M 
ADVA 190 
ADVA 195 
ADVA 198 
ADVA 405 
ADVA CAST 530 
ADVA CAST 555 
ADVA CAST 575 
ADVA CAST 585 
ADVA CAST 593 
ADVA CAST 600 
ADVA FLEX 
ADVA ITM750  
CBP-2 
CLARENA MC2000  
CONCERA SA8080  
DARACEM 19 
DARACEM 55 
DARACEM 65 
DARASET 400 
DARATARD 17 
DARATARD HC 
Darex Corrosion Inhibitor (DCI) 
ELARA SP200 
EXP 950 
MIRA 110 
MIRA 62 
MIRA 95 

A, F 
F 
F 
A, F 
A, F, I 
F, I 
F 
A, F 
F 
F 
A, F 
F 
F, S (workability retention) 
S (workability retention) 
A, F 
A, F 
F, I 
A 
A 
C 
D 
D 
C 
A, F 
F 
A, F 
A, F 
A, F 

2023 
2023 
2020 
2021 
2023 
2020 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2021 
2023 
2020 
2023 
2019 
2021 
2022 
2020 
2019 
2019 
2023 
2020 
2021 
2020 
2022 
2023 
2023 
2022 
2021 

 

  

http://www.gcpat.com/
mailto:David.Geary@gcpat.com
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MANUFACTURER PRODUCT TYPE  NTPEP TESTED 
(YEAR) 

GCP Applied Technologies, Inc. 

AWP #00000701 
 
(Continued from Previous Page) 

POLARSET 
RECOVER 
V-MAR3 
WRDA with Hycol  
WRDA 64 
WRDA 82 
ZYLA 610 
ZYLA 620 
ZYLA 630 
ZYLA 640 
ZYLA R 

C 
D 
S (rheology control) 
A 
A, D 
A, D 
A 
A 
A 
A 
D 

2023 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2021 
2020 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2021 
2023 

MAPEI Corporation 
www.mapei.com 
2978 Center Court 
Eagan, MN 55121 
Bruce Haller 
bhaller@mapei.com 
954-246-8520 or 954-637-5121 

AWP #00077701 

Dynamon NRG 546 
Dynamon NRG 1092 
Dynamon SX 
Dynamon SX37 
Mapecrete Resolve 
Mapecrete V3K 
Mapecrete VMA (Polychem VMA) 
Mapefast (Polychem) Super Set 
Mapefast (Polychem) Super Set II 
Mapefast (Polychem) Super Set Plus 
Mapefluid N200 
Mapeplast 400 NC (Polychem 400 NC) 
Mapeplast N 
Mapeplast KB 1200 (KB-1200) 
Mapeshield CI 300 (Polychem CI) 
Mapetard Plus 
Mapetard R (Polychem R) 
Melchem 38 
Polychem HE 
Polychem Renu 
Polychem SPC 
 

A, F 
A, F 
A, F 
F 
B, D 
S (viscosity modifier) 
S (viscosity modifier) 
C, E 
C, E 
C 
A, F 
A 
A, D 
A, F 
C 
B 
B, D 
A, F 
C, E 
B, D 
A, F 
 

2020 
2020 
2022 
2020 
2024 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2022 
2022 
2020 
2020 
2021 
2022 
2022 
2020 
2022 
2022 
2021 
2022 
2022 
 

 

 

 

http://www.mapei.com/
mailto:bhaller@mapei.com
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MANUFACTURER PRODUCT TYPE  NTPEP TESTED 
(YEAR) 

Master Builders Solutions US, LLC 
(aka BASF) 
23700 Chagrin Blvd. 
Cleveland, OH 44122 
Mark Piechuta 
Mark.piechuta@mbcc-group.com 
216-839-7072 

AWP #00000801 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MasterGlenium 1466 
MasterGlenium 3030 
MasterGlenium 3400 
MasterGlenium 7500 
MasterGlenium 7700 
MasterGlenium 7920 
MasterGlenium 7925 
MasterLife CI. 30 
MasterLife SRA 35 
MasterMatrix 33 
MasterMatrix VMA 358 
MasterMatrix VMA 362 
MasterPolyHeed 100 
MasterPolyHeed 900 
MasterPolyHeed 997 
MasterPolyHeed 1020 
MasterPolyHeed 1025 
MasterPolyHeed 1720 
MasterPolyHeed 1725 
MasterPolyHeed-N 
MasterPozzolith 80 
MasterPozzolith 200 
MasterPozzolith 322 
MasterPozzolith 700 
MasterRheobuild 1000 
MasterSet AC 534 
MasterSet Delvo 
MasterSet FP 20 
MasterSet R 100 
MasterSet R 300 
MasterSure Z-60 
Master X-Seed 44 
Master X-Seed 55 
Master X-Seed 66 

A, F, I 
A, F, I 
F, I 
F 
F 
A, F 
F 
C 
S (shrinkage reducing) 
S (rheology control) 
S (viscosity modifier) 
S (viscosity modifier) 
A, E 
A 
A, F 
A, F 
A, F 
A, F 
A, F 
A  
A, D 
A, D 
A, D 
A, B, D 
F 
C 
B, D 
C, E  
D 
D 
S (rheology control) 
S (strength enhancing) 
S (strength enhancing) 
A 
 

2022 
2022 
2022 
2020 
2022 
2024 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2024 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2022 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2022 
2024 
2024 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2024 
2022 
2022 
2024 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2021 

mailto:Mark.piechuta@mbcc-group.com
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Penetron International Ltd. 
601 South Tenth Street, Unit 300 
Allentown, PA  18103 
Cassandra Gouws 
cgouws@penetron.com 
631-941-9700 

AWP #00180501 

Penetron Admix SB S (Permeability-Reducing) 2021 

Premier Concrete Admixtures  
508 Cedar Street 
Pioneer, OH  43554 
James Sobek 
James.sobek@premieradmix.com 
800-503-3418 

AWP #00179101 

NitroCast NC 
OptiFlo 500 
OptiFlo 700 
OptiFlo MR 
ProLong L 
UltraFlo 2000  
UltraFlo 5600 
UltraFlo DP 

E 
A, D 
A 
A 
B 
F 
F 
F 

2018 
2024 
2023 
2018 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2024 

RussTech, Inc. 
11208 Decimal Drive 
Louisville, KY 40299 
Kathi R. Showalter 
502-267-7700 

AWP #00048401 

FinishEase-NC 
LC-400P 
LC-400R 
LCNC-166 
Superflo 2000 RM 
Superflo 2000 SCC 

A, G 
A, D 
D 
E 
A, F 
A, F 

2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 

Sika Corporation 
201 Polito Avenue 
Lyndhurst, NJ 07071 
201-933-8800 
Nate Artman 
artman.nathaniel@us.sika.com 
330-495-0109 
AWP #00010201 

CNI 
Control ASR 
Sikament-475 
SikaControl-75 
SikaPlast 300GP 
Sika Plastiment 
Sika Plastiment XR 
Sika Plastocrete 161 
Sika Plastocrete 161FL 
Sika Plastocrete-250 
Sika Rapid-1  
SikaSet NC 
SikaSet NC 4 
SikaTard- 440 

C 
S (ASR mitigation) 
A, F 
S 
A 
D 
D  
A, D 
E 
A, D 
S (Strength/hardening accelerating) 
C, E 
E 
D 

2022 
2020 
2020 
2024 
2023 
2020 
2021 
2022 
2022 
2023 
2022 
2021 
2020 
2023 

  

mailto:cgouws@penetron.com
mailto:James.sobek@premieradmix.com
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MANUFACTURER PRODUCT TYPE  NTPEP TESTED 
(YEAR) 

Sika Corporation (continued) 
201 Polito Avenue 
Lyndhurst, NJ 07071 
201-933-8800 
Nate Artman 
artman.nathaniel@us.sika.com 
330-495-0109 

AWP #00010201 

Sika WT 240P 
Sika Stabilizer 4R 
Sikament SPMN 
Stabilizer 300 SCC 
ViscoCrete 1000 
ViscoCrete 2100 
ViscoCrete 4100 
ViscoCrete 6100 
ViscoFlow 2020 

S (permeability reducer) 
S (viscosity modifier) 
F 
S (viscosity modifier) 
A, F 
A, F 
F 
F 
A, F, S (workability retention) 

2024 
2020 
2024 
2019 
2023 
2021 
2023 
2023 
2022 
 

Specialty Products Group 
6254 Skyward Road 
P.O. Box 916 
Smithville, Ontario  132112 
315-255-2378 
Bart Leigh Bergsbaken 
Imco Technologies Inc. 
AWP #00186901 
 

Vapor Lock 40/41 S (Corrosion Inhibitor) 2023 

 
Definition of Types: 
 A – Water Reducing 
 B – Set Retarding 
 C – Accelerating 
 D – Water Reducing + Set Retarding 
 E – Water Reducing + Accelerating 
 F – High Range Water Reducing 
 G – High Range Water Reducing + Set Retarding 
 S – Specific Performance 
 I – Plasticizing 
 II – Plasticizing + Set Retarding 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:artman.nathaniel@us.sika.com
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ZERO SLUMP CONCRETE ADMIXTURES  

MANUFACTURER PRODUCT TYPE NTPEP TESTED (YEAR) 

    

Euclid Chemical Co. 
19218 Redwood Rd. 
Cleveland, OH 44110 
Brian Lewis 
blewis@euclidchemical.com 
1-800-321-7628 

AWP #00001201  

Eucon For-Cast S 
Eucon For-Cast N 
 

  

GCP Applied Technologies, Inc. 
www.gcpat.com  
100 Research Drive 
Wilmington, MA 01887 
Bob Hoopes   
Robert.j.hoppes@gcpat.com 
617-498-4816 or 508-878-2397 cell 

AWP #00000701 

Quantec PL-490   

Sika Corporation 
201 Polito Avenue 
Lyndhurst, NJ 07071 
201-933-8800 
Nate Artman 
artman.nathaniel@us.sika.com 
330-495-0109 

AWP #00010201 

SikaMix HC-300 
SikaMix PL-100 

F  

 

mailto:blewis@euclidchemical.com
http://www.gcpat.com/
mailto:Robert.j.hoppes@gcpat.com
mailto:artman.nathaniel@us.sika.com

